GROWING TOGETHER

RIDEMAX IT 696 - Data Sheet

Description

RIDEMAX IT 696 has a unique tread design and a wide
footprint that provides excellent grip for road applications,
even in winter conditions. The tire is best suitable for
transport and municipality/maintenance applications
thanks to its high-speed feature and strong casing. The
tread design has been specifically developed for heavy-
duty services and ensures a low rolling resistance that
provides fuel economy plus great stability.

UM
UsS Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

Agriculture: Tractor




SIZE

240/70R 16
IND

340/80R 18
IND

360/80 R 20
IND

300/80 R 24
IND
(11.2R 24)

340/80 R 24
IND
(12.4 R 24)

360/80 R 24
IND
(13.6 R 24)

400/80 R 24
IND
(14.9R 24)

420/65R 24
IND

440/80 R 24
IND
(16.9 R 24)

460/65 R 24
IND

500/70 R 24
IND

500/70 R 24
IND

400/80 R 28
IND
(14.9R 28)

440/80 R 28
IND
(16.9 R 28)

440/80 R 30
IND
(16.9 R 30)

480/80 R 30
IND
(18.4 R 30)

440/80 R 34
IND
(16.9 R 34)

480/80 R 34
IND
(18.4R 34)

480/80 R 38
IND
(18.4R 38)

540/80 R 38
IND

540/80 R 42
IND

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

USACode

94067503

94048960

94071074

94033881

94033843

94057252

94038640

94058464

94057269

94058655

94067862

94070244

94039227

94034895

94035816

94033850

94038657

94035106

94033867

94055838

94062409

LI/SS

107A8/107B

143 A8/138
D

143D/147A8

133 A8/128
D

140 A8/135
D

143 A8/138
D

149 A8/144
D

146 D/151
A8

154 A8/149
D

151 D/156
A8

157 A8/152
D

164A8/159D

151 A8/146
D

156 A8/151
D

157 A8/153
D

162 A8/157
D

159 A8/155
D

164 A8/159
D

166 A8/161
D

172 A8/167
D

168 D/173
A8

RIM REC

w8

11;11SDC; W
11

11

DW 10

DW 11

DW 11

DW 13

DW 13 L; W13

DW 14 L

DW 14 L

DW 16 L

DW 16 L

W14 L

W14 L

Wi15L

DW 14 L

Wi15L

W15 L

W18 L

W18 L

RIM ALT

w9

W10;12;12SDC

W10, W11;12; W

12

W10; W 12; DW

10

W12; W10

W12;W14L

DW15L; DW 14 L

DW 15L; DW 13

DW 15L; DW 13

DW15L;DW18L

DW15L; DW18L

W12;W14L

Wi15L

WiI15L

W16 L

DW 15L; DW 16 L

Wi6L

Wi6eL

Wi6L

W16 L

9.6

13.5

14.1

11.6

17.4

18.9

22

oD

29.2

39.4

42.7

42.9

45.4

45.6

47.8

55.7

60.2

64.3

68.2

72

76

SLR

13.5

19.2

19.7

20.5

22

20.9

23.2

23.7

23.7

24.2

25

26.3

26.5

27.7

28.7

30.7

32.8

34.6

RC

87.6

117.3

127.4

129.8

135.6

140

148

137.1

155.1

143.5

155.7

155.7

159.4

168.8

175.4

179.4

188

192.7

205.2

231.3

Type TMPH ECE
TL 0 E11-106R-
006942
TL 0 E11-106R-
002987
TL 0 E11-106R-
007845
TL 0 E4-106R-
002292
TL 0 E4-106R-
002293
TL 0 E11-106R-
004753
TL 0 E4-106R-
002400
TL 1 E11-106R-
005952
TL 0 E11-106R-
004760
TL 1 E11-106R-
005109
TL 0 E11-106R-
007051
TL 0 E11-106R-
007547
TL 0 E4-106R-
002401
TL 0 E4-106R-
002299
TL 0 E4-106R-
002297
TL 0 E4-106R-
002298
TL 0 E4-106R-
002295
TL 0 E4-106R-
002296
TL 0 E11-106R-
004075
TL 0 E11-106R-
004077
TL 0 E11-106R-
005714

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without
prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for
undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are
the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The
user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,
on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



